May 2024

Monday, May 6 Monday, May 13

Summer Rollout Troop Meeting

Friday-Sunday Monday, May 20
May 17-19 Hit the Trail
Canoe Trip

Friday, May 24
Friday, May 24 Flag Decoration at
Flag Decoration at Miriam Cemetery
Miriam Cemetery

June 2024
Monday, June 3 Fgﬁpf:g 217
Troop Meeting Resoundfest

Monday, June 10

Troop Meeting Monday, June 17

Troop Meeting

Friday, June 21

Night Hike Monday, June 24

Hit the Trail

July 2024

Monday, July 1| Thursday, July 4
Troop Meeting & 4th of July Parade
Fireworks Show

Monday, July 15 -
Friday, July 19
Summer Camp

Monday, July 29
Troop Meeting

TROOPMO202.COM

CHRIST-CENTERED. BOY-FOCUSED

Trail Life USA iIs a Church-Based,
Christ-Centered, Boy-Focused outdoor
scouting program for boys.
Established on timeless values derived
from the Bible and set in the context of
outdoor adventure, boys from
Kindergarten through 12th grade are
engaged in an outdoor Troop setting
where they are challenged to grow In
character, understand their purpose,
serve their community, and develop
practical leadership skills to carry out the
mission for which they were created. This
youth outdoor organization uses outdoor
scouting principles to engage boys in
service & outdoor adventure to develop
godly and courageous leaders.
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TrailLifeUSA.com

Join Now!
Troop Meetings are on Mondays at 6:30 pm

at First Baptist Church-Bethany
302 N. 22nd Street
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July 15-19

Go Hiking, Shoot Rifles &
Archery, Swim, Climb the
Ropes, Worship & Hang out
with friends this summer at
camp!

p&
On the Riverl
il

Annual Troop Float Trip Guaranteed to be the best
May 17-19 experience of your summer.

@ Camp Eagle Rock
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Friday, May 24
@ Miriam Cemetery

iy, - iy : i ]
- . . 3 . - ]
- i g 5
3 — r. . i

o
. o | __ -. 5
[ROOPMO202.COM }F "
° s sl — R S A
-n__-.:--—'E prary



